
 

Overview

Details Station/Stop Date Time Duration Chg. Travel with
1 Interlaken Ost 01.05.08 dep 09:29 

 
4:36 2 R, CIS, EC  

Como S. Giovanni   arr 14:05 

2 Interlaken Ost 01.05.08 dep 10:01 
 

5:04 3 ICE, IC, EC  
Como S. Giovanni   arr 15:05 

3 Interlaken Ost 01.05.08 dep 10:04 
 

5:48 1 IR, EC  
Como S. Giovanni   arr 15:52 

4 Interlaken Ost 01.05.08 dep 11:29 
 

5:36 3 R, IC, EC  
Como S. Giovanni   arr 17:05 

5 Interlaken Ost 01.05.08 dep 12:01 
 

5:04 3 ICE, IC, EC  
Como S. Giovanni   arr 17:05 

Details with intermediate stops - Connection 3 

Station/Stop Date Time Platform Travel with Comments

Interlaken Ost 01.05.08 dep 10:04 4 IR 2217 InterRegio,  
  Brienz dep 10:25 

Meiringen dep 10:44 
Brünig-Hasliberg dep 10:55 
Lungern dep 11:10 
Kaiserstuhl OW dep 11:16 
Giswil dep 11:29 
Sarnen dep 11:40 
Alpnach Dorf dep 11:45 
Hergiswil dep 11:54 
Luzern arr 12:04 12 

Luzern dep 12:21 7 EC 115 EuroCity 
CISALPINO 
MEDIOLANUM, 

  GP RE 

Arth-Goldau dep 12:52 
Gotthard     
Bellinzona dep 14:38 
Lugano dep 15:05 
Chiasso dep 15:48 
Como S. Giovanni arr 15:52

Duration: 5:48; runs daily, not 18. until 20. Apr 2008 

Legend
 Reservation compulsory 
 Restaurant 
 BICYCLES: No self-service loading by sender 
 Railbar 
 Bistro 
 Family carriages with compartiment for children 
 Reservation possible 
 Panorama coach 

GP Overallprice 
Z Supplementary charge 
RE Reservation recommended 
BP Business seats in 1st class: Reservation possible 

 Request by SMS  (CHF 0.60/request) 

Page 1 of 2SBB: Online Timetable

01/04/2008http://fahrplan.sbb.ch/bin/query.exe/en?seqnr=4&ident=en.016104217.1207078510&gui...



  Swisscom  Interlaken.Ost Como.S..Giovanni  to number 222
  Orange  Interlaken.Ost Como.S..Giovanni  to number 222
  Sunrise  SBB Interlaken.Ost Como.S..Giovanni  to number 999

Timetable valid from 10.12.06 to 13.12.08. Software/Data: HAFAS 5.23.SBB.4.7o5/5.23.SBB.4.7o6 - 01.04.08  
Subject to change. All Information, connections and adherence to the timetable are given without guarantee.   

Timetable information, ticket orders, event tickets. Rail Service Helpdesk 0900 300 300 (CHF 1.19/min.), 24 hrs/day.  

Page 2 of 2SBB: Online Timetable

01/04/2008http://fahrplan.sbb.ch/bin/query.exe/en?seqnr=4&ident=en.016104217.1207078510&gui...


